E A S T  S T A F F O R D S H I R E  B O R O U G H  C O U N C I L
PLANNING COMMITTEE
Minutes of the Meeting of the Planning Committee held in a virtual environment on
Tuesday 23rd February 2021.
Present:
Councillors Mrs V. Gould (Chairman), Mrs B. Ashcroft, E. Barker, Mrs B. Brady,
K. Builth, R. Faulkner, G. Hall, G. H. Lamb, Ms A. Legg, S. McKiernan, C. Sylvester
and Mrs B. Toon.

2020
17073 2003 Rev R Boundary Treatment Layout dated as received 30
November 2020
RM-EVCP-01 Rev A Electronic Vehicle Charging Points dated as received
30 November 2020
17073 2004 Rev M Materials Layout dated as received 30 November 2020
17073 2500 Rev B Building Storey Height Plan dated as received 30
November 2020
GL0883 01D Soft Landscaping Proposals Sheet 1 of 3 dated as received 30
November 2020
GL0883 02D Soft Landscaping Proposals Sheet 2 of 3 dated as received 30
November 2020
GL0883 03D Soft Landscaping Proposals Sheet 3 of 3 dated as received 30
November 2020
ENG_001 Engineering Layout FFL’s dated as received 14 December 2020
17073 ARK-29-01 Arkwright Housetype Plot 29 OPP dated as received 30
November 2020
17073 ARK-30-01 Arkwright Housetype Plot 30 AS dated as received 30
November 2020
17073 ARK-73-01 Arkwright Housetype Plot 73 AS dated as received 30
November 2020
17073 ARK-74-01 Arkwright Housetype Plot 74 OPP dated as received 30
November 2020
17073 ARK-79-01 Arkwright Housetype Plot 79 OPP dated as received 30
November 2020
17073 ARK-83-01 Arkwright Housetype Plot 83 OPP dated as received 30
November 2020
LUT-72-01 Luthier Housetype Plot 72 AS dated as received 30 November
2020
LUT-80-01 Luthier Housetype Plot 80 AS dated as received 30 November
2020
LUT-71-01 Luthier Housetype Plot 71 OPP dated as received 30 November
2020
LUT-81-01 Luthier Housetype Plot 81 OPP dated as received 30 November
2020
REE-76-78-01 Reedmaker Housetype Plot 76 & 78 AS dated as received 30
November 2020
REE-82-01 Reedmaker Housetype Plot 82 OPP dated as received 30.